
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Name= 1ST CAPITAL MORT CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198801270000
27000

01/27/1988
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

169 67 Other:VOLUME
169, PAGE 62

198804140001
07160

04/14/1988
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 180 65

198807250002
21060

07/25/1988
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

195 804

198812290003
84010

12/29/1988
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

219 923

198812290003
84060

12/29/1988
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

219 936

198812290003
84370

12/29/1988
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

219 923

198812290003
84690

12/29/1988
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

219 923


