Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Name= 1ST CAPITAL MORT CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198801270000 27000	01/27/1988 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	169	67				Other:VOLUME 169, PAGE 62
198804140001 07160	04/14/1988 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	180	65				
198807250002 21060	07/25/1988 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	195	804				
198812290003 84010	12/29/1988 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	219	923				
198812290003 84060	12/29/1988 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	219	936				
198812290003 84370	12/29/1988 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	219	923				
198812290003 84690	12/29/1988 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	219	923				